STATE OF WASHINGTON

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

ESSB

ESSB

ESSB

ESSB

ESSB

1067 f

5037 f

5046 f

5070 f

5161 f

5170 f

5198 f

5294 f

5312 f

5315 f

5393 f

5431

5595 f

5633 f

5639 f

5790 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

March 29, 2017 - Wednesday

80th Day

2nd Supplemental

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Operating budget 2017-2019
DUI 4th offense/felony
Language of public notices
Paraeducators

Theater licenses

Independent remedial actions
Fire suppression methodology
Department of corrections
Criminal record/employment
Home site leases/DNR

Fish passage barrier removal
Composting/nuisance lawsuits
State hospital reimbursement
Definition of theft

Alt. student assessments

GMA economic dev. element

Committee Rpt.

APP DPS17 DNP13

PS DP11

PS DPA6 DNP4 w/oRecl
ED DPA17 DNP2

COG DPA8 DNP3

ENVI DPA8 DNP1
AGNR DP11 DNP2 w/oRecl
PS DPAl1

LAWS DPA4 DNP3
AGNR DPA14

AGNR DPA14

AGNR DP12 DNP2

APP DP32

PS DP11

ED DPA17 DNP2

ENVI DPA9

2017 Regular Session

APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
APP

RUL



SB 5793 f Assessment on cattle AGNR DPA12 DNP2 APP
SB 5813 f Crimes against minors PS DP11 RUL

SIM 8009 PS hatchery & gen mgmt plans AGNR DP11 DNP3 RUL



