STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMM	IITTEE	REPORTS Bills Reported	FIFTH OR d Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS				
•			0th Day upplemental	2017 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
HB	1067 f	Operating budget 2017-2019	APP DPS17 DNP13	RUL				
SB	5037 f	DUI 4th offense/felony	PS DP11	APP				
SSB	5046 f	Language of public notices	PS DPA6 DNP4 w/oRec1	APP				
SB	5070 f	Paraeducators	ED DPA17 DNP2	APP				
SSB	5161 f	Theater licenses	COG DPA8 DNP3	APP				
SSB	5170 f	Independent remedial actions	ENVI DPA8 DNP1	APP				
ESSB	5198 f	Fire suppression methodology	AGNR DP11 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP				
ESSB	5294 f	Department of corrections	PS DPA11	APP				
ESSB	5312 f	Criminal record/employment	LAWS DPA4 DNP3	APP				
SB	5315 f	Home site leases/DNR	AGNR DPA14	RUL				
ESSB	5393 f	Fish passage barrier removal	AGNR DPA14	RUL				
ESSB	5431	Composting/nuisance lawsuits	AGNR DP12 DNP2	RUL				
SB	5595 f	State hospital reimbursement	APP DP32	RUL				
SSB	5633 f	Definition of theft	PS DP11	APP				
SB	5639 f	Alt. student assessments	ED DPA17 DNP2	APP				
SSB	5790 f	GMA economic dev. element	ENVI DPA9	RUL				

SB	5793 f	Assessment on cattle	AGNR DPA12 DNP2	APP
SB	5813 f	Crimes against minors	PS DP11	RUL
SJM	8009	PS hatchery & gen mgmt plans	AGNR DP11 DNP3	RUL